d2 b1
d
1
d2 b1
d
1
3.0
W

Thermal properties
Thermische Eigenschaften
Max. long-term application temperature
Obere langzeitige Anwendungstemperatur
+200 °C
Max. short-term application temperature
Obere kurzzeitige Anwendungstemperatur
+240 °C
Min. application temperature
Untere Anwendungstemperatur
-40 °C
Part No. d1 ±0.1 d2 ±0.1 b1 -0.3
Art.-Nr.
A350RLM-0309-50 3.1 9.0 50.0
A350RLM-0612-70 6.1 12.0 70.0
A350RLM-0614-70 6.1 14.0 70.0
A350RLM-0818-70 8.1 18.0 70.0
Part No. d1 ±0.1 d2 ±0.1 b1 -0.3
Art.-Nr.
H1RLM-0309-50 3.1 9.0 50.0
H1RLM-0409-50 4.1 9.0 50.0
H1RLM-0511-70 5.1 11.0 70.0
H1RLM-0612-70 6.1 12.0 70.0
Part No. d1 ±0.1 d2 ±0.1 b1 -0.3
Art.-Nr.
H1RLM-0614-70 6.1 14.0 70.0
H1RLM-0812-70 8.1 12.0 70.0
H1RLM-0814-70 8.1 14.0 70.0
Dimensions Abmessungen [mm]
Dimensions Abmessungen [mm]
NEW
igus® news 2017 and more: www.igus.eu/news ...  igus® News 2017 und mehr: www.igus.de/news ...